Star 2017

Becej, 18/2/2017

Event 19
18/02/2017 - 13:38

Boys, 4 x 50m Medley

10 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2016

Rank
1.

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1

KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08
BORSOS, Boris o7
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1
BAJCETIC, Arsenije 07
ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1
MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08
STEVANOVIC, Marko 08
11. APRIL Beograd
STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07
PETROVIC, Matija 08
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1
MENDA, Milos 07
GALIC, Nemanja 07
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1
BAKOVLJEV, Nemanja 08
KOCKAR, Aleksa 08
Viktorija 1906 - Zrenjanin 1
KEPIC, Danilo 09
STOJKOV, Vuk 09
Crvena Zvezda 1

MILIVOJEVIC, Petar 07
ILIC, Nikola 09
PK Vracar

RAUSH, Dragan o7
TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08

SC Spartak-Prozivka
UJVARI, Leon
TOHATI, Tamas

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
JOVOVIC, Vukasin

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
NADJ, Viktor
SMILJANIC, Nikola

11. APRIL Beograd
JOVANOVIC, Luka
KALANJ, Aleksej

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
CUBRILO, Viadan
DEJANOQVIC, Bogdan

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
KOZIC, Aleksandar
DJUKIC, Luka

Viktorija 1906 - Zrenjanin
NEDIC, Pavle
TOPALOVIC, Aleksa

Crvena Zvezda
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
KAPATA, Ognjen

Vracar
GOLUB, Danilo
MACKOVIC, Pavle
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Time

2:47.06

3:02.98

3:06.00

3:16.45

3:17.22

3:30.87

3:36.12

3:37.97

3:46.39

Pts
159

121

115

97

96

79

73

71

63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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